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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS YEAR 2009
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76-16 46" Avenue,

Elmhurst, New York 11373

Tel:- 718-803-9881 Fax, 718- 803-3819
Sunaiaud unstAn 1 2552 Sudiuiltusi
Thursday January 1 2009 New Year’'s Day
Juanad nuAius 8 2552 Jusnayn
Sunday February 8 2009 Makha Bucha Day
Sanumaaiimdnsznalameans
Abbot’s Birth Day
Juanad wEnauy 12 2552 Sununiavnstua - dlusd na
Sunday April 12 2009 Songkran Festival Day
Juanatl wanau 10 2552 Judd A
Sunday May 10 2009 Visakha Bucha Day
JUNS fiqurau 10 2552 vyaiaataIulsatAINualInal
Wednesday |June 10 2009 Master’s Day
Juarnael nsnge 5 2552 SuatgIWULYA-FI UGS
Sunday July 5 2009 Asalha Bucha day &
, Buddhist Lent Day
Suatael nsngian 12 2552 | yihyesyasu 15 il nadeia
Sunday July 12 2009 Fifteen Year Anniversary of Wat
Juannad dounay 16 2552 p JTTLTIIRPRE IgTe]
Sunday August 16 2009 H.M. The Queens’s Birth Day
Jurans Auanau 19 2552 Judarsn'lng
Saturday 2009 Sart Thai Ceremony

September 19




10 | Suaiasi fanu 4 2552 5UaaNNITHI- AALNASINTIY
Sunday October 4 2009 The End of Buddhist Day
11 | Suariiad faNAu 25 2552 Sutlazuunisa
Sunday October 25 2009 Chulalongkorn Day
JIUNAANTUNSTSIANIU
Royal Kathin Ceremony
12 | Juaniad waealInau 1 2552 JUuaLNTEN
Sunday November 1 2009 Loy KraThong
13 |Suanad suau 6 2552 FULRAUNSTUUUNWSSTEN-TUND
Sunday December 6 2009 H.M. The King’s Birth Day
14 | Jungidaus furnau 31 2552 Suduil wusdnsia 2552
Thursday December 31 2009 New Year'’s Eve
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uns1ay | Jui 3 fu 8dr | Jui 10 du15dr | Fuid 18 uwsu8dr | Jui25 usu 15 én
Aunius | Sui 2 4u 8dr | Judd 9 du156ér | 3ud 17 usu8en | Yuil 23 usu 144
fivnan | Sui 3 4iu 81 | Sui 10 du15dr | Sui 18 usu8dr | Yud 25 usu 15 dn
wEay | Jui 2 fu 81 | Suid 9 flulSdr | Jun 17 usu8dr | Juil 23 usu 14 6n
waunau | Sunl du 8dr | 3uid8 fuiSdr | Jun16 usu8dr | Jui 23 usu 156
Yu#l 31 4u 8 an
fiquiay | Sun 7 Sui5d1 | Jum 15 usu8er | Yui 22 usu 1561 | Jui 30 4iu 8
nsng1ay | Su 7 du15dr | Jum 15 usu8dr | Jui 22 wsu 1561 | Juil 30 4u 8
AvunAu | Suit6 Sul1561 | Sud 14 usu8dn | 3uil 20 usu 1461 | Sui 28 4u 8 an
Kusnau | Sui4 fuil5er | Sud 12 usu 86r | Jui 19 usu 1561 | Juil 27 diu 8 én
qatAu | Su4 du1561 | 3uil 10 usu 8 d1 | JuM 18 wsu 1441 | Jui 26 #u8 dn
waadney | Sui 2 dul5er | Jud 12 usu 8én | JuM 17 usui15ér | uin 25 4u8 en
Eunaun | Suit 2 dui156r | Suid 10 usu 8 @1 | Ju 16 usu 1461 |Yuit 24 du 8 e




